Version O4

Girls 19U Pool Play Schedule 10/29/2025
MATCH DATE TIME SLOT . |FIELD NOTES
4av42a Sun, 7 Sep 9:00 AM CCé6
68a v 42a Sat, 13 Sep 9:45 AM Pleasant Valley 10
d4av 242 Sun, 14 Sep 9:00 AM CCé6
42a v 68b Wed, 17 Sep 6:00 PM DV 2
68av4a Sat, 20 Sep 9:45 AM Pleasant Valley 10
122 v 42a Sat, 27 Sep 3:00 PM Santa Barb DPHS Stadium
4av 39 Sun, 28 Sep 9:00 AM CC 11
42av4a Sun, 5 Oct 9:00 AM CcCC 11
242 v 42a Sun, 12 Oct 8:30 AM Fillmore Two Rivers 8
122 v 4a Sun, 12 Oct 1:00 PM Santa Barbara DPHS Stadium
42a v 68b Wed, 15 Oct 7:45 PM DV 1
4av 39 Sun, 19 Oct 9:00 AM CC 11
4a v 68b Sun, 26 Oct 9:00 AM CCé6
42av 39 Sun, 26 Oct 10:45 AM CC6
G19U Tournament: single match at 10:45AM on November 2 (field CC6)
. Version O4
Girls 16U Pool Play Schedule 10/29/2025
MATCH DATE TIME SLOT _ |FIELD NOTES
9a v 363a Sun, 7 Sep 9:00 AM CC5
42av 4a Sun, 7 Sep 10:45 AM |CC5
4av9a Sun, 14 Sep 9:00 AM CC5
42av 363a Sun, 14 Sep 10:45 AM |CC5
42av 9a Sun, 21 Sep 9:00 AM CC5
363a v 4a Sun, 21 Sep 10:45 AM |CC5
363a v 42a Wed, 24 Sep 6:00 PM DV2
9av4a Wed, 24 Sep 7:45 PM DV2
363a v 9a Sun, 28 Sep 9:00 AM CC5
4a v 42a Sun, 28 Sep 10:45 AM |CC5
4av 363a Sun, 5 Oct 9:00 AM CC5
9a v 42a Sun, 5 Oct 10:45 AM CC5
42av4a Wed, 8 Oct 6:00 PM DV1
9a v 363a Wed, 8 Oct 7:45 PM DV1
363a v 4a Sun, 12 Oct 9:00 AM CC5
42av 9a Sun, 12 Oct 10:45 AM CC5
9a v 4a Sun, 19 Oct 9:00 AM CC5
363a v 42a Sun, 19 Oct 10:45 AM CC5
Single Elimination Tournament
G16U Semi 1 Sun, 26 Oct 9:00 AM CC5 42a v 9a (1st seed vs 4th seed)
G16U Semi 2 Sun, 26 Oct 10:45 AM [CC5 4a v 363a (2nd seed vs 3rd seed)
G16U Final Sun, 2 Nov 10:45AM |CC5 42a v 4a (semi final winners)




